3373/0127 02 001 Page 1 of 3 **2000-05-16 15:42:22** Cook County Recorder 47.50



	[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]
	LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
	(Providing for Adjustable Interest Rate)
This Loan Mod Scatten An	rooment (% A man and a man
"Security Instrument"), depage(s)	reement ("Agreement"), made this
	Lane A. Figton Heights, Illinois 60004 03-17-401-039
e real property described b	
JBDIVISION, EXCEPT TH (IE WEST LINE OF SAID ! O THE SOUTH LINE 44! F MD SOUTH LINE TO THE DWNSHIP 42 NORTH. RAN	LLS II, BEING A! UB DIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTH 25 ACRES OF THE ST 1/2 LYING SOUTH AND WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF WILLOW PLACE UNIT I AT PART LYING SO UT 1/2 F THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE: BEGINNING IN LAST 1/4, 70 FEET NORTH AT THE SOUTH LINE THEREOF; THENCE EAST PARALLEL WEST LINE OF SAID WILLOW PLACE UNIT I SUBDIVISION, ALL IN SECTION 17, NGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRL PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLNOIS.
	promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hereto agree as follows the contrary contained in the Note or Secrety Instrument):
As of May 1, 2 ("Unpaid Principal Bala by Lender and any interes	nce") is U.S. \$ cons cong of the amount (s) loaned to Borrower est capitalized to date.
interest at a yearly rate o with Section 4.	o pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the coder of the Lender. Interest will deprincipal Balance until the full amount of principal has been paid. Borrower will pay 7.50 %. The interest rate Borrower will pay will change in accordance.
(A) Time and Place of F	ayment
Deliver will pay princip	par and interest by making payments every month.
Borrower will make mon	thly payments on the first (1 ^{st)} day of each month beginning on May 20 00
before principal. If on, those amounts in full on ti	the Note have been paid. Borrower's monthly payments will be applied to interest and date, which is called the "Maturity Date".
Borrower will make mont required by Lender	hly payments at Regions Mortgage, Inc. or at a different place if
(B) Amount of Borrower	's Initial Monthly Payments
Each of Borrower's initial change.	monthly payments will be in the amount of U.S. \$1.567.45 . This amount may
C) Monthly Payment Ch	anges
Changes in Borrower's mo nterest rate that Borrower nonthly payment in accord	nthly payment will reflect changes in the unpaid principal of the Note and in the must pay. Lender will determine the new interest rate and the changed amount of the lance with Section 4.
A) Change Dates	
The interest rate Borrower	will pay may change on the first day ofApril, 2005, and on that day onth thereafter. Each date on which the interest rate could change is called a "Change

ing Cw

The grant manager of the control of

morard and the top

-O_O_

Ž.

्रमा केरा केरा प्रकार के प्रकार कार्य के किया क किया केरा के किया के किया के किया किया के किया किया के किया केरा के किया के किया के किया किया के किया किया केरा के किया के किया के किया किया के किया

त्र को इन्होंने हुन के किस के कि किस के किस क

न्तित्व राज्युत्व कार्यसङ्ग्रां तमार त्युत्रा कृत्वाकृतिकृति समितित राज्या इत्या हैत । त्युत्र तात्र कृतितात इत्यापनी हात्र व्यापनी हिन्दी । हित्र र १९०५ वर्ष र तात्र कृति वस्ता कर्षीय अग्रामीतिकात राज्या कर्षा करित्र तात्र रूप क्षिण्या कर्षा करित्र तात्र वर्षीति । तात्र व राज्या रीक्षण र त्युत्यवस्ता वर्ष वस्ता स्थापनी त्रुण्याचित्र कृतिकात कर्षा कर्षा वस्ता वस्ता वस्ता वस्ता वस्त कृत्य समारकात्र वर्षा वस्ता वस्त

00350026

(B) The Index
Beginning with the first change date, Borrower's interest rate will be based on an Index. The "Index" is the weekly average yield on United States Treasury Securities adjusted to a constant maturity of one (1) year, as made available by the Federal Reserve Board.
The most recent Index figure available as of the date forty-five (45) days before each Change Date is called the "Current 'ndex".
If the Index is rollinger available, Lender will choose a new index that is based upon comparable information. Lender will give Brower notice of this choice.
(C) Calculation of Changes
Before each Change Date, Lender will calculate Borrower's new interest rate by adding <u>Two and Three Quarters</u> percentage point(s) 2.75 %) to the Current Index. Lender will then round the result of this addition to the nearest one eight. c. one percentage point (0.125%). Subject to the limits stated in Section 4(D) below, this rounded amount will be the new vinterest rate until the next Change Date.
Lender will then determine the amount of the monthly payment that would be sufficient to repay the unpaid principal that Borrower is expected to owe at the Change Date in full on the Maturity Date at the new interest rate in substantially equal payment. The result of this calculation will be the new amount of the Borrower's monthly payment.
(D) Limits on Interest Rate Changes
(Please check appropriate boxes: if no box is checked, the e v ill be no maximum limit on changes.) (1) There will be no maximum limit on interes, rate changes.
X (2) The interest rate Borrower is required to pay at the first Change Date will not be greater than
9.30 % or less than 5.50 %
X (3) Borrower's interest rate will never be increased c, d creased on any single Change Date by more than two percentage point(s) (2.05%) from the rate of the interest Borrower has been paying for the preceding period.
X (4) Borrower's interest rate will never be greater than 12.5%, which is called the "maximum rate".
(E) Effective Date of Changes
Borrower's interest rate will become effective on each Change Date. Borrower will be the amount of the
new monthly payment beginning on the first monthly payment date after the Change Date until the amount of the monthly payment changes again.

5. If all or any of the Property or any interest in it is sold or transferred (or a beneficial interest in the Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person) without the Lender's prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by the Security Instrument.

(F) Notice of Changes

questions Borrower may have regarding this notice.

If the Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give the Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than thirty (30) days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which the Borrower must pay all sums secured by the Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any remedies permitted by the Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.

Lender will deliver or mail to Borrower a notice of any changes in the interest rate and the amount of the monthly payment before the effective date of any change. The notice will include information required by law to be given to Borrower and also the title and telephone number of a person who will answer any

- 6. Borrower also will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Security Instrument, including without limitation, Borrower's covenants and agreements to make all payments of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments that Borrower is obligated to make under the Security Instrument.
- 7. Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in whole or in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except, as otherwise specifically provided in this Agreement, the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged, and Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as amended by this Agreement.

THE STATE OF THE WARRENGE WAS ARREST OF THE STREET OF THE STATE OF THE

with the proof to desire and the first proof with a more received to the confidence of the property of the section of the sect

ita, ka kuma katikata ka Katinga

The state of the s

. . .

and the second second

The second secon

_{भारता} श्राप्त व्यवस्था सम्बद्धाः स्थापन्ति । विभागत्ति । स्थापन्ति । स्थापन्ति । स्थापन्ति । स्थापन्ति । स्थापन

 This Modification of Note and Security Instrument shall bind to the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective heirs, successors and permitted assigns.

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT - Single Family - Fannie Mae Uniform Instrument Form 3179 2/88

Witness the hand seal of each of the unc	dersigned as the day and year first above written.
Witness (Sign & Pfint) Word Sandaus Courtney Bond Witness (Sign & Print)	Wayne R. Meling (Borrower) Atrust Weing (SEAL) Patricia Meling (Borrower)
Storage	(Bollowel)
State of TLUNO15	المناه المنافقة المنتجانا والمنتوني وليد المناف والمناف المناف المناف المناف المناف والمناف المناف والمناف المناف والمناف المناف المناف والمناف المناف والمناف المناف والمناف المناف والمناف و
County of COOK)	
I, the under, and authority, A Notary Public in and for an and for an and for an analysis and	—, whose names are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and ay, that, being informed of the contents of this conveyance sears date.
(~ 38805) of 38800000000000000000000000000000000000	, —
"OF ICIAL SEAL" PATRICK J. MOLOHON Notary Public, Stat 3 of Illinois My Commission Exp. es 10/23/00	(Notary Public) My Commission Expires:
BY: Brown Prove	LENDED: Regions Mortgage, Inc., acting as By Glenda V. Yelverton
ITS: Vice President	ITS: Senior Vice President,
the same of the sa	
STATE OF ALABAMA) COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY)	4hx,
1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County	in said State, her by certify that Glenda V.
<u>vice rresident</u> respectively of Regions	names as <u>Senior Vice President</u> and re signed to the foregoing instrument
and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on th	is date that, being informed of the contents of said with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as
the act of Regions Mortgage, Inc.	with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as
Given under my hand and seal of office, this day of	Gebruary, 20,00
	Notary Public My Commission Expires:
This Instrument was prepared by:	My colomission expires
Traci Varon	8-25-33.
an employee of Regions Mortgage, Inc.	
605 S. Perry St.	

OFFICIAL COPY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Property of Coop Country Clerk's Office